
 

 

 

Events Attended by the Mayor since 14 June 2023  

 

• Wednesday 14 June 2023 – Citizenship Ceremony West Bromwich  

• Thursday 15 June 2023 - Jubilee Arts Archive Sandwell Community History 

and Archives Service 

• Saturday 17 June 2023 – Multistorey event - Wednesbury Day - Official 

opening of new Market area 

• Tuesday 20 June 2023 - Inclusive Disability Employment Event 

• Wednesday 21 June 2023 - Town Twinning AGM Meeting 

• Friday 23 June 2023 - WINDRUSH EVENT (Celebratory event) 

• Saturday 24 June 2023 - ARMED FORCES DAY AT DARTMOUTH PARK 

• Sunday 25 June 2023 - Sandwell Pride 2023 

• Tuesday 27 June 2023 - Visit to Aquatics Centre  

• Wednesday 28 June 2023 - Citizenship Ceremony – West Bromwich  

• Thursday 29 June 2023 - ARMED FORCES PARTNERSHIP MEETING. 

• Friday 30 June 2023 - 3 care home visits - Warrens Hall Care Home (Tividale) 

Dingle Meadow (Oldbury) and Lyndon Hall (West Bromwich) 

• Sunday 2 July 2023 - THEATREKIDZ ROWLEY VISIT - Amazing Concert of 

Musical and Cllr Pam Randhawa - Launch of Punjabi song by Local Bus 

Driver Event 

• Thursday 6 July 2023 - High Sheriff’s Awards Ceremony 

 


